

- 1 GSTR-3B vs GSTR-1 Diff **3,41,523** FY2018-19 liability paid in FY2019-20
- 2 RCM entries not accounted in BOA
- 3 ITC excess availed in Jun'19 1,34,129 FY2018-19 ITC availed in FY2019-20???
- 4 Ineligible ITC on car hire charges to be reverse **1,53,784**

															76,892	76,892	20,048	20,048
Date	Particulars	Voucher Type	Voucher No.	GSTIN/UIN	Narration	Gross Total	Car Hire Charges 18%	CGST	SGST	Due date	Payment date	Delay	CGST	SGST				
05-04-2019	Summit Sales LLp Logistics			36ACQFS2044C1Z7	car hire charges agst Bill no.8 dtd 1.4.19	73515.00 Cr	63375.00 Dr	5,704	5,704	20-05-2019	29-03-2021	679	1,909.90	1,909.90				
03-05-2019	Summit Sales LLp Logistics	Purchase	37	36ACQFS2044C1Z7	Being amount credited to Summit Logistics	85420.00 Cr	73638.00 Dr	6,627	6,627	20-06-2019	29-03-2021	648	2,117.87	2,117.87				
03-05-2019	Summit Sales LLp Logistics	Purchase	40	36ACQFS2044C1Z7	Being amount credited to Summit Logistics	27130.00 Cr	23388.00 Dr	2,105	2,105	20-06-2019	29-03-2021	648	672.65	672.65				
06-06-2019	Summit Sales LLp Logistics	Purchase	107	36ACQFS2044C1Z7	Being amount credited to SLLP toward	85420.00 Cr	73638.00 Dr	6,627	6,627	20-07-2019	29-03-2021	618	2,019.82	2,019.82				
01-07-2019	Summit Sales LLp Logistics	Purchase	194	36ACQFS2044C1Z7	Being amount credited to Summit Logistics	86893.00 Cr	73638.00 Dr	6,627	6,627	20-08-2019	29-03-2021	587	1,918.50	1,918.50				
02-08-2019	Summit Sales LLp Logistics	Purchase	271	36ACQFS2044C1Z7	Being amount credited to SLLP Logistics	85420.00 Cr	73638.00 Dr	6,627	6,627	20-09-2019	29-03-2021	556	1,817.18	1,817.18				
06-09-2019	Summit Sales LLp Logistics	Purchase	337	36ACQFS2044C1Z7	Being amount credited to Summit Sales LL	85420.00 Cr	73638.00 Dr	6,627	6,627	20-10-2019	29-03-2021	526	1,719.13	1,719.13				
14-09-2019	Summit Sales LLp Logistics	Purchase	351	36ACQFS2044C1Z7	Towards car hire charges arears payment	73312.00 Cr	63200.00 Dr	5,688	5,688	20-10-2019	29-03-2021	526	1,475.45	1,475.45				
30-09-2019	Summit Sales LLp Logistics	Purchase	385	36ACQFS2044C1Z7	Being amount credited to Summit Sales LL	73312.00 Cr	63200.00 Dr	5,688	5,688	20-10-2019	29-03-2021	526	1,475.45	1,475.45				
01-11-2019	Summit Sales LLp Logistics	Purchase	478	36ACQFS2044C1Z7	Being amount credited to summit sales llp	73312.00 Cr	63200.00 Dr	5,688	5,688	20-12-2019	29-03-2021	465	1,304.34	1,304.34				
05-12-2019	Summit Sales LLp Logistics	Purchase	543	36ACQFS2044C1Z7	Being amount credited to Summit Sales LL	60842.00 Cr	52450.00 Dr	4,721	4,721	20-01-2020	29-03-2021	434	1,010.32	1,010.32				
03-01-2020	Summit Sales LLp Logistics	Purchase	618	36ACQFS2044C1Z7	Being amount credited to summit sales LL	60842.00 Cr	52450.00 Dr	4,721	4,721	20-02-2020	29-03-2021	403	938.15	938.15				
07-02-2020	Summit Sales LLp Logistics	Purchase	738	36ACQFS2044C1Z7	Being amount credited to SLLP -Logistics	60842.00 Cr	52450.00 Dr	4,721	4,721	20-03-2020	29-03-2021	374	870.64	870.64				
04-03-2020	Summit Sales LLp Logistics	Purchase	820	36ACQFS2044C1Z7	Being amount credited to summit sales Lo	60842.00 Cr	52450.00 Dr	4,721	4,721	20-04-2020	29-03-2021	343	798.48	798.48				

I **GSTR-3B vs GSTR-1**

Tax Period	As per GSTR-3B			As per GSTR-1			Diff		
	Taxable Value	CGST	SGST/UTGST	Taxable Value	CGST	SGST/UTGST	Taxable Value	CGST	SGST/UTGST
Apr-19	36,22,750	3,26,048	3,26,048	36,22,750	3,26,048	3,26,048	-	-	-
May-19	3,95,500	35,595	35,595	3,95,500	35,595	35,595	-	-	-
Jun-19	14,50,000	1,30,500	1,30,500	14,50,000	1,30,500	1,30,500	-	-	-
Jul-19	16,12,500	1,45,125	1,45,125	16,12,500	1,45,125	1,45,125	-	-	-
Aug-19	48,72,353	4,38,512	4,38,512	29,75,000	2,67,750	2,67,750	18,97,353	1,70,762	1,70,762
Sep-19	35,66,250	3,20,963	3,20,963	35,66,250	3,20,963	3,20,963	-	-	-
Oct-19	44,00,000	3,96,000	3,96,000	44,00,000	3,96,000	3,96,000	-	-	-
Nov-19	30,23,500	2,72,115	2,72,115	30,23,500	2,72,115	2,72,115	-	-	-
Dec-19	35,18,750	3,16,688	3,16,688	35,18,750	3,16,688	3,16,688	-	-	-
Jan-20	28,87,500	2,59,875	2,59,875	28,87,500	2,59,875	2,59,875	-	-	-
Feb-20	97,910	8,812	8,812	97,910	8,812	8,812	-	-	-
Mar-20	13,62,500	1,22,625	1,22,625	13,62,500	1,22,625	1,22,625	-	-	-
Total	3,08,09,513	27,72,856	27,72,856	2,89,12,160	26,02,094	26,02,094	18,97,353	1,70,762	1,70,762

II **GSTR-3B vs BOA**

Tax Period	As per GSTR-3B			As per BOA			Diff			Remarks
	Taxable Value	CGST	SGST/UTGST	Taxable Value	CGST	SGST/UTGST	Taxable Value	CGST	SGST/UTGST	
Apr-19	36,22,750	3,26,048	3,26,048	36,22,750	3,26,048	3,26,048	-	-	-	
May-19	3,95,500	35,595	35,595	3,95,500	35,595	35,595	-	-	-	
Jun-19	14,50,000	1,30,500	1,30,500	14,50,000	1,30,500	1,30,500	-	-	-	
Jul-19	16,12,500	1,45,125	1,45,125	16,12,500	1,45,125	1,45,125	-	-	-	
Aug-19	48,72,353	4,38,512	4,38,512	29,75,000	2,67,750	2,67,750	18,97,353	1,70,762	1,70,762	18.00 GST liability of Oct'18 paid in Aug'19
Sep-19	35,66,250	3,20,963	3,20,963	35,66,250	3,20,963	3,20,963	-	-	-	
Oct-19	44,00,000	3,96,000	3,96,000	44,00,000	3,96,000	3,96,000	-	-	-	
Nov-19	30,23,500	2,72,115	2,72,115	30,23,500	2,72,115	2,72,115	-	-	-	
Dec-19	35,18,750	3,16,688	3,16,688	35,18,750	3,16,688	3,16,688	-	-	-	
Jan-20	28,87,500	2,59,875	2,59,875	28,87,500	2,59,875	2,59,875	-	-	-	
Feb-20	97,910	8,812	8,812	97,910	8,812	8,812	-	-	-	
Mar-20	13,62,500	1,22,625	1,22,625	13,62,500	1,22,625	1,22,625	-	-	-	
Total	3,08,09,513	27,72,856	27,72,856	2,89,12,160	26,02,094	26,02,094	18,97,353	1,70,762	1,70,762	

2019-20 tax comparison

Tax Period	Tax liability declared in GSTR-3B during the month				Tax liability declared in GSTR-1 (other than reverse				Shortfall (-)/ Excess (+) in liability (GSTR-3B - GSTR-1)				Cumulative Shortfall (-)/ Excess (+) in			
	IGST	CGST	SGST/UTGST	CESS	IGST	CGST	SGST/UTGST	CESS	IGST	CGST	SGST/UTGST	CESS	IGST	CGST	SGST/UTGST	CESS
Apr-19	0.00	3,26,047.50	3,26,047.50	0.00	0.00	3,26,047.50	3,26,047.50	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
May-19	0.00	35,595.00	35,595.00	0.00	0.00	35,595.00	35,595.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jun-19	0.00	1,30,500.00	1,30,500.00	0.00	0.00	1,30,500.00	1,30,500.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jul-19	0.00	1,45,125.00	1,45,125.00	0.00	0.00	1,45,125.00	1,45,125.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Aug-19	0.00	4,38,511.70	4,38,511.70	0.00	0.00	2,67,750.00	2,67,750.00	0.00	0.00	1,70,761.70	1,70,761.70	0.00	0.00	1,70,761.70	1,70,761.70	0.00
Sep-19	0.00	3,20,962.50	3,20,962.50	0.00	0.00	3,20,962.50	3,20,962.50	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,70,761.70	1,70,761.70	0.00
Oct-19	0.00	3,96,000.00	3,96,000.00	0.00	0.00	3,96,000.00	3,96,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,70,761.70	1,70,761.70	0.00
Nov-19	0.00	2,72,115.00	2,72,115.00	0.00	0.00	2,72,115.00	2,72,115.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,70,761.70	1,70,761.70	0.00
Dec-19	0.00	3,16,687.50	3,16,687.50	0.00	0.00	3,16,687.50	3,16,687.50	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,70,761.70	1,70,761.70	0.00
Jan-20	0.00	2,59,875.00	2,59,875.00	0.00	0.00	2,59,875.00	2,59,875.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,70,761.70	1,70,761.70	0.00
Feb-20	0.00	8,811.90	8,811.90	0.00	0.00	8,811.90	8,811.90	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,70,761.70	1,70,761.70	0.00
Mar-20	0.00	1,22,625.00	1,22,625.00	0.00	0.00	1,22,625.00	1,22,625.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,70,761.70	1,70,761.70	0.00
Total	0.00	27,72,856.10	27,72,856.10	0.00	0.00	26,02,094.40	26,02,094.40	0.00	0.00	1,70,761.70	1,70,761.70	0.00	0.00	1,70,761.70	1,70,761.70	0.00

2018-19 tax comparison

Tax Period	Tax liability declared in GSTR-3B during the month				Tax liability declared in GSTR-1 (other than reverse				Shortfall (-)/ Excess (+) in liability (GSTR-3B - GSTR-1)				Cumulative Shortfall (-)/ Excess (+) in				
	IGST	CGST	SGST/UTGST	CESS	IGST	CGST	SGST/UTGST	CESS	IGST	CGST	SGST/UTGST	CESS	IGST	CGST	SGST/UTGST	CESS	
Apr-18	0.00	4,00,190.00	4,00,190.00	0.00	8,00,380.80	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	4,00,190.00	4,00,190.00	0.00	8,00,380.80	4,00,190.00	4,00,190.00	0.00
May-18	0.00	62,100.00	62,100.00	0.00	0.00	62,100.00	62,100.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	8,00,380.80	4,00,190.00	4,00,190.00	0.00
Jun-18	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	8,00,380.80	4,00,190.00	4,00,190.00	0.00
Jul-18	0.00	88,470.00	88,470.00	0.00	0.00	88,470.00	88,470.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	8,00,380.80	4,00,190.00	4,00,190.00	0.00
Aug-18	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	8,00,380.80	4,00,190.00	4,00,190.00	0.00
Sep-18	0.00	1,98,959.00	1,98,959.00	0.00	0.00	66,680.22	66,680.22	0.00	0.00	1,32,278.78	1,32,278.78	0.00	8,00,380.80	5,32,468.78	5,32,468.78	0.00	
Oct-18	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,70,761.77	1,70,761.77	0.00	0.00	-1,70,761.77	-1,70,761.77	0.00	8,00,380.80	3,61,707.01	3,61,707.01	0.00	
Nov-18	0.00	2,42,707.50	2,42,707.50	0.00	0.00	2,42,707.50	2,42,707.50	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	8,00,380.80	3,61,707.01	3,61,707.01	0.00	
Dec-18	0.00	1,15,537.50	1,15,537.50	0.00	0.00	1,15,537.50	1,15,537.50	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	8,00,380.80	3,61,707.01	3,61,707.01	0.00	
Jan-19	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	8,00,380.80	3,61,707.01	3,61,707.01	0.00	
Feb-19	0.00	2,92,432.50	2,92,432.50	0.00	0.00	2,92,432.50	2,92,432.50	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	8,00,380.80	3,61,707.01	3,61,707.01	0.00	
Mar-19	0.00	1,46,683.17	1,46,683.17	0.00	0.00	4,94,738.37	4,94,738.37	0.00	0.00	-3,48,055.20	-3,48,055.20	0.00	8,00,380.80	13,651.81	13,651.81	0.00	
Total	0.00	15,47,079.67	15,47,079.67	0.00	8,00,380.80	15,33,427.86	15,33,427.86	0.00	0.00	13,651.81	13,651.81	0.00	8,00,380.80	13,651.81	13,651.81	0.00	

Modi Realty (Miryalaguda) LLP

3-4-187/3&4,

Ranigunj

Secunderabad

CGST

Ledger Account

1-Apr-19 to 31-Mar-20

Date	Month	Particulars	Voucher Type	Voucher No.	GSTIN/UI N	Narration	Gross Total	Car Hire Charges 18%	CGST	SGST	TDS 19 - 20	Rounding Off	Radhakrishna-Allow for Const Equip-Reg	Room Rent	Plumbing & Sanitary- 18%	Transportation Charges 12%	Electrical Goods- 18%	Tools 18%	Wood/Doors/Plywood- 18%	Steel- 18%	Printing & Stationery - 18%	Printing & Stationery - 2%	Installment 2019 - 2020
30-04-2019	4.00	A-16 Elamsetti Varahalu	Sales	AGH001/19-20		Sales declared for the month of April'19	1635480.00 Dr		124740.00 Cr	124740.00 Cr													1386000.00 Cr
30-04-2019	4.00	A-38 Kandimalla Shekar Reddy	Sales	AGH002/19-20		Sales declared for the month of April'19	531000.00 Dr		40500.00 Cr	40500.00 Cr													450000.00 Cr
30-04-2019	4.00	A-39 Miryala Nagamani	Sales	AGH003/19-20		Sales declared for the month of April'19	494125.00 Dr		37687.50 Cr	37687.50 Cr													418750.00 Cr
30-04-2019	4.00	A-81 Polisetty Anajaih	Sales	AGH004/19-20		Sales declared for the month of April'19	817740.00 Dr		62370.00 Cr	62370.00 Cr													693000.00 Cr
30-04-2019	4.00	A- 82 Polisetty Nageswar Rao	Sales	AGH005/19-20		Sales declared for the month of April'19	796500.00 Dr		60750.00 Cr	60750.00 Cr													675000.00 Cr
30-05-2019	5.00	A-91 Y.Ramakrishna	Sales	AGH006/19-20		Being sales declared for the month of May'19	466690.00 Dr		35595.00 Cr	35595.00 Cr													395500.00 Cr
29-06-2019	6.00	A33 Sri Priya & G. Suresh Kumar	Sales	AGH007/19-20		Being sale invoice raised towards june'19	567875.00 Dr		43312.50 Cr	43312.50 Cr													481250.00 Cr
29-06-2019	6.00	A-87 S. Sharath Reddy	Sales	AGH008/19-20		Being sale invoice raised towards june'19	575250.00 Dr		43875.00 Cr	43875.00 Cr													487500.00 Cr
29-06-2019	6.00	A-34 Narendra Tangella	Sales	AGH009/19-20		Being sale invoice raised towards june'19	567875.00 Dr		43312.50 Cr	43312.50 Cr													481250.00 Cr
31-07-2019	7.00	A-59 R.Vamshi Krishna	Sales	AGH010/19-20		Being sales invoice raised agst villa no.59	752250.00 Dr		57375.00 Cr	57375.00 Cr													637500.00 Cr
31-07-2019	7.00	A- 60 K. Srinivas	Sales	AGH011/19-20		Being sales invoice raised agst villa no.60	1150500.00 Dr		87750.00 Cr	87750.00 Cr													975000.00 Cr
31-08-2019	8.00	A-55 Indrakanthi Rajesh Kiran	Sales	AGH012/19-20		Being sales invoice raised for villa no.55	796500.00 Dr		60750.00 Cr	60750.00 Cr													675000.00 Cr
31-08-2019	8.00	A-56 Smt K. Ramana & K. Janardhan	Sales	AGH013/19-20		Being sales invoice raised for villa no.56	1121000.00 Dr		85500.00 Cr	85500.00 Cr													950000.00 Cr
31-08-2019	8.00	A-70 Ch. Srihari	Sales	AGH014/19-20		Being sales invoice raised for villa no.70	1593000.00 Dr		121500.00 Cr	121500.00 Cr													1350000.00 Cr
30-09-2019	9.00	A-29 Netala Chaitanya	Sales	AGH015/19-20		Being sales invoices raised for GST for the month of Sep'19	560500.00 Dr		42750.00 Cr	42750.00 Cr													475000.00 Cr
30-09-2019	9.00	A-59 R.Vamshi Krishna	Sales	AGH016/19-20		Being sales invoices raised for GST for the month of Sep'19	752250.00 Dr		57375.00 Cr	57375.00 Cr													637500.00 Cr
30-09-2019	9.00	A-65 Dr Ambati Giri Prasad	Sales	AGH017/19-20		Being sales invoices raised for GST for the month of Sep'19	739860.00 Dr		56430.00 Cr	56430.00 Cr													627000.00 Cr
30-09-2019	9.00	A-66 Mandhadi Sreeja	Sales	AGH018/19-20		Being sales invoices raised for GST for the month of Sep'19	541325.00 Dr		41287.50 Cr	41287.50 Cr													458750.00 Cr
30-09-2019	9.00	A-81 Polisetty Anajaih	Sales	AGH019/19-20		Being sales invoices raised for GST for the month of Sep'19	817740.00 Dr		62370.00 Cr	62370.00 Cr													693000.00 Cr
30-09-2019	9.00	A- 82 Polisetty Nageswar Rao	Sales	AGH020/19-20		Being sales invoices raised for GST for the month of Sep'19	796500.00 Dr		60750.00 Cr	60750.00 Cr													675000.00 Cr
30-10-2019	10.00	A-46 Bhanu	Sales	AGH021/19-20		Being Installment GST bill raised for the month of Oct'19	1740500.00 Dr		132750.00 Cr	132750.00 Cr													1475000.00 Cr
30-10-2019	10.00	A- 69 G. Sunitha	Sales	AGH022/19-20		Being Installment GST bill raised for the month of Oct'19	1062000.00 Dr		81000.00 Cr	81000.00 Cr													900000.00 Cr
30-10-2019	10.00	A- 84 Kesa Ravi	Sales	AGH023/19-20		Being Installment GST bill raised for the month of Oct'19	1239000.00 Dr		94500.00 Cr	94500.00 Cr													1050000.00 Cr
30-10-2019	10.00	A-87 S. Sharath Reddy	Sales	AGH024/19-20		Being Installment GST bill raised for the month of Oct'19	1150500.00 Dr		87750.00 Cr	87750.00 Cr													975000.00 Cr
30-11-2019	11.00	A33 Sri Priya & G. Suresh Kumar	Sales	AGH025/19-20		Being sale bill raised for the month of Nov'19	567875.00 Dr		43312.50 Cr	43312.50 Cr													481250.00 Cr
30-11-2019	11.00	A-34 Narendra Tangella	Sales	AGH026/19-20		Being sale bill raised for the month of Nov'19	567875.00 Dr		43312.50 Cr	43312.50 Cr													481250.00 Cr
30-11-2019	11.00	A- 40 Neerudu Manju Vani	Sales	AGH027/19-20		Being sale bill raised for the month of Nov'19	1635480.00 Dr		124740.00 Cr	124740.00 Cr													1386000.00 Cr
30-11-2019	11.00	A-55 Indrakanthi Rajesh Kiran	Sales	AGH028/19-20		Being sale bill raised for the month of Nov'19	796500.00 Dr		60750.00 Cr	60750.00 Cr													675000.00 Cr
31-12-2019	12.00	Villa No. 19 Modi & Modi Constructions	Sales	AGH029/19-20		Being Sales Bill raised for the month of Dec'19	604750.00 Dr		46125.00 Cr	46125.00 Cr													512500.00 Cr
31-12-2019	12.00	A-31 S. Rambabu	Sales	AGH030/19-20		Being Sales Bill raised for the month of Dec'19	560500.00 Dr		42750.00 Cr	42750.00 Cr													475000.00 Cr
31-12-2019	12.00	A33 Sri Priya & G. Suresh Kumar	Sales	AGH031/19-20		Being Sales Bill raised for the month of Dec'19	567875.00 Dr		43312.50 Cr	43312.50 Cr													481250.00 Cr
31-12-2019	12.00	Villa No. 43 Modi & Modi Constructions	Sales	AGH032/19-20		Being Sales Bill raised for the month of Dec'19	1209500.00 Dr		92250.00 Cr	92250.00 Cr													1025000.00 Cr
31-12-2019	12.00	Villa No. 49 Modi & Modi Constructions	Sales	AGH033/19-20		Being Sales Bill raised for the month of Dec'19	604750.00 Dr		46125.00 Cr	46125.00 Cr													512500.00 Cr
31-12-2019	12.00	Villa No. 54 Paramount Builders	Sales	AGH034/19-20		Being Sales Bill raised for the month of Dec'19	604750.00 Dr		46125.00 Cr	46125.00 Cr													512500.00 Cr
31-01-2020	1.00	Villa No. 25 Modi & Modi Constructions	Sales	AGH035/19-20		Being sales bill rasied for the month of Jan-2020	604750.00 Dr		46125.00 Cr	46125.00 Cr													512500.00 Cr
31-01-2020	1.00	A-34 Narendra Tangella	Sales	AGH036/19-20		Being sales bill rasied for the month of Jan -2020	567875.00 Dr		43312.50 Cr	43312.50 Cr													481250.00 Cr
31-01-2020	1.00	A-38 Kandimalla Shekar Reddy	Sales	AGH037/19-20		Being sales bill rasied for the month of Jan-2020	531000.00 Dr		40500.00 Cr	40500.00 Cr													450000.00 Cr
31-01-2020	1.00	A-39 Miryala Nagamani	Sales	AGH038/19-20		Being sales bill rasied for the month of Jan-2020	494125.00 Dr		37687.50 Cr	37687.50 Cr													418750.00 Cr
31-01-2020	1.00	Villa No.45 Modi & Modi Constructions	Sales	AGH039/19-20		Being sales bill rasied for the month of Jan-2020	604750.00 Dr		46125.00 Cr	46125.00 Cr													512500.00 Cr
31-01-2020	1.00	Villa No. 49 Modi & Modi Constructions	Sales	AGH040/19-20		Being sales bill rasied for the month of Jan-2020	604750.00 Dr		46125.00 Cr	46125.00 Cr													512500.00 Cr
10-02-2020	2.00	A-22 Ram Kumar Kunchakuri	Sales	AGH041/19-20		Extra Specs	16709.00 Dr		1274.40 Cr	1274.40 Cr		0.20 Cr											14160
10-02-2020	2.00	A-22 Ram Kumar Kunchakuri	Sales	AGH042/19-20		Sales Declared for Feb'2020	708000.00 Dr		54000.00 Cr	54000.00 Cr													600000.00 Cr
28-02-2020	2.00	A-66 Mandhadi Sreeja	Sales	AGH043/19-20		Being GST sales decalred for the month of feb'20	659325.00 Dr		50287.50 Cr	50287.50 Cr													558750.00 Cr
31-03-2020	3.00	Villa No.19 Modi & Modi Realty Hyd Pvt Ltd	Sales	AGH044/19-20		Being sales declared for the month of March'20	604750.00 Dr		46125.00 Cr	46125.00 Cr													512500.00 Cr
31-03-2020	3.00	Villa No.25 Modi & Modi Realty Hyd Pvt Ltd	Sales	AGH045/19-20		Being sales declared for the month of March'20	604750.00 Dr		46125.00 Cr	46125.00 Cr													512500.00 Cr
31-03-2020	3.00	Villa No.43 Modi & Modi Realty Hyd Pvt Ltd	Sales	AGH046/19-20		Being sales declared for the month of March'20	1209500.00 Dr		92250.00 Cr	92250.00 Cr													1025000.00 Cr
31-03-2020	3.00	Villa No.45 Modi & Modi Realty Hyd Pvt Ltd	Sales	AGH047/19-20		Being sales declared for the month of March'20	826000.00 Dr		63000.00 Cr	63000.00 Cr													700000.00 Cr
31-03-2020	3.00	Villa No.49 Modi & Modi Realty Hyd Pvt Ltd	Sales	AGH048/19-20		Being sales declared for the month of March'20	1209500.00 Dr		92250.00 Cr	92250.00 Cr													1025000.00 Cr
31-03-2020	3.00	Villa No.51 Modi & Modi Realty Hyd Pvt Ltd	Sales	AGH049/19-20		Being sales declared for the month of March'20	826000.00 Dr		63000.00 Cr	63000.00 Cr													700000.00 Cr
31-03-2020	3.00	Villa No.52 Modi & Modi Realty Hyd Pvt Ltd	Sales	AGH050/19-20		Being sales declared for the month of March'20	826000.00 Dr		63000.00 Cr	63000.00 Cr													700000.00 Cr
31-03-2020	3.00	Villa No.54modi Housing Pvt Ltd	Sales	AGH051/19-20		Being sales declared for the month of March'20	1209500.00 Dr		92250.00 Cr	92250.00 Cr													1025000.00 Cr
		Grand Total					41093099.00 Dr		3134219.40 Cr	3134219.40 Cr		0.20 Cr											34810500.00 Cr

532125

GSTR-3B vs GSTR-2A

Tax Period	As per GSTR-3B			As per GSTR-2A			Diff	
	IGST	CGST	SGST/UTGST	IGST	CGST	SGST/UTGST	CGST	SGST/UTGST
Apr-19	0	81,607.00	81,607.00	0	3,66,540.08	3,66,540.08	-2,84,933.08	-2,84,933.08
May-19	0	3,56,246.00	3,56,246.00	0	2,37,210.88	2,37,210.88	1,19,035.12	1,19,035.12
Jun-19	0	3,56,971.40	3,56,971.40	0	4,03,957.24	4,03,957.24	-46,985.84	-46,985.84
Jul-19	0	3,73,214.74	3,73,214.74	0	4,94,871.47	4,94,871.47	-1,21,656.73	-1,21,656.73
Aug-19	0	3,50,567.00	3,50,567.00	0	2,15,575.35	2,15,575.35	1,34,991.65	1,34,991.65
Sep-19	0	4,69,821.00	4,69,821.00	0	97,308.76	97,308.76	3,72,512.24	3,72,512.24
Oct-19	0	7,59,001.00	7,59,001.00	0	5,88,513.95	5,88,513.95	1,70,487.05	1,70,487.05
Nov-19	0	1,07,492.00	1,07,492.00	0	5,72,770.98	5,72,770.98	-4,65,278.98	-4,65,278.98
Dec-19	0	3,81,602.00	3,81,602.00	0	6,43,600.95	6,43,600.95	-2,61,998.95	-2,61,998.95
Jan-20	0	11,29,403.00	11,29,403.00	0	6,33,254.97	6,33,254.97	4,96,148.03	4,96,148.03
Feb-20	0	3,70,010.82	3,70,010.82	0	2,24,600.81	2,24,600.81	1,45,410.01	1,45,410.01
Mar-20	0	3,56,702.33	3,56,702.33	0	3,65,807.45	3,65,807.45	-9,105.12	-9,105.12
Total	0	50,92,638.29	50,92,638.29	0	48,44,012.89	48,44,012.89	2,48,625.40	2,48,625.40

GSTR-3B vs GSTR-2A

Tax Period	As per GSTR-3B			As per BOA			Diff	
	IGST	CGST	SGST/UTGST	IGST	CGST	SGST/UTGST	CGST	SGST/UTGST
Apr-19	0	81,607	81,607	-	81,607	81,607	-0	-0
May-19	0	3,56,246	3,56,246	-	3,56,246	3,56,246	0	0
Jun-19	0	3,56,971	3,56,971	-	2,89,907	2,89,907	67,065	67,065
Jul-19	0	3,73,215	3,73,215	-	3,73,215	3,73,215	0	0
Aug-19	0	3,50,567	3,50,567	-	3,50,567	3,50,567	0	0
Sep-19	0	4,69,821	4,69,821	-	4,69,333	4,69,332	488	489
Oct-19	0	7,59,001	7,59,001	-	7,59,033	7,59,033	-32	-32
Nov-19	0	1,07,492	1,07,492	-	1,07,832	1,07,832	-340	-340
Dec-19	0	3,81,602	3,81,602	-	3,81,628	3,81,628	-26	-26
Jan-20	0	11,29,403	11,29,403	-	11,29,403	11,29,403	-0	-0
Feb-20	0	3,07,594	3,07,594	-	3,70,011	3,70,011	-62,417	-62,417
Mar-20	0	3,56,702	3,56,702	-	3,58,076	3,58,076	-1,374	-1,374
Total	0	50,30,221	50,30,221	-	50,26,857	50,26,857	3,364	3,365

18-19 ITC availed in 19-20???

RCM Entries not accounted in BOA

RCM Entries not accounted in BOA

Missed out ITC??

Modi Realty (Miryalaguda) LLP
3-4-187/3&4,
Ranigunj
Secunderabad

CGST
Ledger Account

1-Apr-19 to 31-Mar-20

Date	Month	Particulars	Voucher Type	Voucher No.	GSTIN/UITN	Narration	Gross Total	Car Hire Charges 18%	CGST	SGST	TDS 19 - 20	Rounding Off	Radhakrishna-Allow for Const Equip-Reg	Room Rent	Plumbing & Sanitary- 18%	Transportation Charges 12%	Electrical Goods- 18%	Tools 18%	Wood/Doo rs/Plywood-18%	Steel-18%	Printing & Stationery -18%	Printing & Stationery -2%	Installment 2019 - 2020
28-Feb-20	2.00	A-16 Elamsetti Varahalu	Credit Note	1		Being credited	531000.00 Cr		40500.00 Dr	40500.00 Dr													450000.00 Dr
28-Feb-20	2.00	A-46 Bhanu	Credit Note	2		Being credited	442500.00 Cr		33750.00 Dr	33750.00 Dr													375000.00 Dr
28-Feb-20	2.00	A- 60 K. Srinivas	Credit Note	3		Being credited	295000.00 Cr		22500.00 Dr	22500.00 Dr													250000.00 Dr
01-Mar-20	3.00	Villa No. 19 Modi & Modi Constructions	Credit Note	4		Being credited	604750.00 Cr		46125.00 Dr	46125.00 Dr													512500.00 Dr
01-Mar-20	3.00	Villa No. 43 Modi & Modi Constructions	Credit Note	5		Being credited	1209500.00 Cr		92250.00 Dr	92250.00 Dr													1025000.00 Dr
01-Mar-20	3.00	Villa No. 49 Modi & Modi Constructions	Credit Note	6		Being credited	604750.00 Cr		46125.00 Dr	46125.00 Dr													512500.00 Dr
01-Mar-20	3.00	Villa No. 49 Modi & Modi Constructions	Credit Note	7		Being credited	604750.00 Cr		46125.00 Dr	46125.00 Dr													512500.00 Dr
01-Mar-20	3.00	Villa No. 54 Paramount Builders	Credit Note	8		Being credited	604750.00 Cr		46125.00 Dr	46125.00 Dr													512500.00 Dr
01-Mar-20	3.00	Villa No. 25 Modi & Modi Constructions	Credit Note	9		Being credited	604750.00 Cr		46125.00 Dr	46125.00 Dr													512500.00 Dr
01-Mar-20	3.00	Villa No.45 Modi & Modi Constructions	Credit Note	10		Being credited	604750.00 Cr		46125.00 Dr	46125.00 Dr													512500.00 Dr
01-Mar-20	3.00	A-70 Ch. Srihari	Credit Note	11		Being credited	649000.00 Cr		49500.00 Dr	49500.00 Dr													550000.00 Dr
31-Mar-20	3.00	A-34 Narendra Tangella	Credit Note	12		Being credited	221250.00 Cr		16875.00 Dr	16875.00 Dr													187500.00 Dr
		Grand Total					6976750.00 Cr		532125.00 Dr	532125.00 Dr													5912500.00 Dr



Goods and Services Tax - Form GSTR-9

4. Details of Outward and inward supplies made during the financial year

GSTIN : 36ABCFM6774G2ZZ

Legal name : MODI REALTY (MIRYALAGUDA) LLP

Trade name, if any: MODI REALTY

Financial Year: 2019-20

Return status : NOT FILED

ARN :

Date of ARN :

Date of generation : 28-03-2021

Nature of Supplies		Taxable Value (₹)	(Amount in ₹ in all tables)			
			Central Tax	State Tax / UT Tax	Integrated Tax	Cess
4	1	2	3	4	5	6
	Details of advances, inward and outward supplies made during the financial year on which tax is payable					
A	Supplies made to un-registered persons (B2C)	2,78,87,160.00	25,09,844.40	25,09,844.40	0.00	0.00
B	Supplies made to registered persons (B2B)	10,25,000.00	92,250.00	92,250.00	0.00	0.00
C	Zero rated supply (Export) on payment of tax (except supplies to SEZs)	0.00			0.00	0.00
D	Supply to SEZs on payment of tax	0.00			0.00	0.00
E	Deemed Exports	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
F	Advances on which tax has been paid but invoice has not been issued (not covered under (A) to (E) above)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
G	Inward supplies on which tax is to be paid on reverse charge basis	6,08,702.00	54,783.64	54,783.64	0.00	0.00
H	Sub-total (A to G above)	2,95,20,862.00	26,56,878.04	26,56,878.04	0.00	0.00
I	Credit Notes issued in respect of transactions specified in (B) to (E) above (-)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
J	Debit Notes issued in respect of transactions specified in (B) to (E) above (+)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
K	Supplies / tax declared through Amendments (+)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
L	Supplies / tax reduced through Amendments (-)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
M	Sub-total (I to L above)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
N	Supplies and advances on which tax is to be paid (H + M) above	2,95,20,862.00	26,56,878.04	26,56,878.04	0.00	0.00



Goods and Services Tax - GSTR-9

5. Details of Outward and inward supplies made during the financial year

GSTIN: 36ABCFM6774G2ZZ

Financial Year: 2019-20

Date of ARN:

Legal name: MODI REALTY (MIRYALAGUDA) LLP

Return status: NOT FILED

Date of generation: 28-03-2021

Trade name, if any: MODI REALTY (MIRYALAGUDA) LLP

ARN:

Nature of Supplies		Taxable Value (₹)	(Amount in ₹ in all tables)			
			Central Tax	State Tax / UT Tax	Integrated Tax	Cess
5	Details of Outward supplies made during the financial year on which tax is not payable					
A	Zero rated supply (Export) without payment of tax	0.00				
B	Supply to SEZs without payment of tax	0.00				
C	Supplies on which tax is to be paid by recipient on reverse charge basis	0.00				
D	Exempted	0.00				
E	Nil Rated	0.00				
F	Non-GST supply (includes ‘no supply’)	0.00				
G	Sub-total (A to F above)	0.00				
H	Credit Notes issued in respect of transactions specified in A to F above (-)	0.00				
I	Debit Notes issued in respect of transactions specified in A to F above (+)	0.00				
J	Supplies declared through Amendments (+)	0.00				
K	Supplies reduced through Amendments (-)	0.00				
L	Sub-Total (H to K above)	0.00				
M	Turnover on which tax is not to be paid (G + L above)	0.00				
N	Total Turnover (including advances) (4N + 5M - 4G above)	2,89,12,160.00	26,02,094.40	26,02,094.40	0.00	0.00
		28912160	2602094.4	2602094.4		
		0.00	0.00	0.00		



Goods and Services Tax - GSTR-9

6. Details of ITC for the financial year

GSTIN : 36ABCFM6774G2ZZ

Financial ' 2019-20

Date of ARN :

Legal name :

Return status :

Date of generation :

MODI REALTY (MIRYALAGUDA) LLP

NOT FILED

28-03-2021

Trade name, if any :

ARN :

MODI REALTY (MIRYALAGUDA) LLP

Description	Type	(Amount in ₹ in all tables)			
		Central Tax	State Tax / UT Tax	Integrated Tax	Cess
6	Details of ITC availed during the financial year				
A	Total amount of input tax credit availed through FORM GSTR-3B (sum total of Table 4A of FORM GSTR-3B)	51,47,422.06	51,47,422.06	0.00	0.00
B	Inward supplies (other than imports and inward supplies liable to reverse charge but includes services received from SEZs)	Inputs	0.00	0.00	0.00
		Capital Goods	0.00	0.00	0.00
		Input Services	0.00	0.00	0.00
C	Inward supplies received from unregistered persons liable to reverse charge (other than B above) on which tax is paid & ITC availed	Inputs	0.00	0.00	0.00
		Capital Goods	0.00	0.00	0.00
		Input Services	0.00	0.00	0.00
D	Inward supplies received from registered persons liable to reverse charge (other than B above) on which tax is paid and ITC availed	Inputs	0.00	0.00	0.00
		Capital Goods	0.00	0.00	0.00
		Input Services	0.00	0.00	0.00
E	Import of goods (including supplies from SEZs)	Inputs		0.00	0.00
		Capital Goods		0.00	0.00
F	Import of services (excluding inward supplies from SEZs)			0.00	0.00
G	Input Tax credit credit received from ISD	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
H	Amount of ITC reclaimed (other than B above) under the provisions of the Act	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
I	Sub-total (B to H above)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
J	Difference (I- A above)	-51,47,422.06	-51,47,422.06	0.00	0.00
K	Transition Credit through TRAN-1 (including revisions, if any)	0.00	0.00		
L	Transition Credit through TRAN-2	0.00	0.00		
M	Any other ITC availed but not specified above	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
N	Sub-total (K to M above)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
O	Total ITC availed (I + N above)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00



Goods and Services Tax - GSTR-9

8. Other ITC related information

GSTIN : 36ABCFM6774G2ZZ Legal name : MODI REALTY (MIRYALAGUDA) LLP Trade name, if any : MODI REALTY (MIRYALAGUDA) LLP
Financial Year: 2019-20 Return status : NOT FILED ARN :
Date of ARN : Date of generation : 28-03-2021

Description		(Amount in ₹ in all tables)			
		Central Tax	State Tax / UT Tax	Integrated Tax	Cess
8	Other ITC related information				
A	ITC as per GSTR-2A (Table no 3 & 5 thereof)	47,39,906.00	47,39,906.00	0.00	0.00
B	ITC as per sum total of 6(B) and 6(H) above	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
C	ITC on inward supplies (other than imports and inward supplies liable to reverse charge but includes services received from SEZs) received during the financial year but availed in the next financial year upto specified period	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
D	Difference [A-(B+C)]	47,39,906.00	47,39,906.00	0.00	0.00
E	ITC available but not availed	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
F	ITC available but ineligible	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
G	IGST paid on import of goods (including supplies from SEZ)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
H	IGST credit availed on import of goods (as per 6(E) above)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
I	Difference (G-H)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
J	ITC available but not availed on import of goods (Equal to I)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
K	Total ITC to be lapsed in current financial year (E + F + J)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00



Goods and Services Tax - GSTR-9

9. Details of tax paid as declared in returns filed during the financial year

GSTIN : 36ABCFM6774G2ZZ Legal name : MODI REALTY (MIRYALAGUDA) LLP Trade name, if any : MODI REALTY (MIRYALAGUDA) LLP
Financial Year: 2019-20 Return status : NOT FILED ARN :
Date of ARN : Date of generation : 28-03-2021

Pt. IV	Details of tax paid as declared in returns filed during the financial year						
9	Description	Tax Payable (₹)	Paid through Cash (₹)	Paid through ITC (₹)			
				Central Tax	State Tax / UT Tax	Integrated Tax	Cess
A	Integrated Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
B	Central Tax	28,27,642.00	54,784.00	26,24,601.00		1,48,257.00	
C	State/UT Tax	28,27,642.00	54,784.00		26,42,358.00	1,30,500.00	
D	Cess	0.00	0.00				0.00
E	Interest	424.00	424.00				
F	Late fee	0.00	0.00				
G	Penalty	0.00	0.00				
H	Other	0.00	0.00				



Goods and Services Tax - GSTR-9

10,11,12&13 Particulars of the transactions for the financial year declared in returns of the next financial year till the specified period

GSTIN : 36ABCFM6774G2ZZ Legal name : MODI REALTY (MIRYALAG Trade name, if any : MODI REALTY (MIR
Financial Year: 2019-20 Return status : NOT FILED ARN :
Date of ARN : Date of generation : 28-03-2021

Pt. V	10,11,12&13 Particulars of the transactions for the financial year declared in returns of the next financial year till the specified period					
Description		Taxable Value (₹)	(Amount in ₹ in all tables)			
			Central Tax	State Tax / UT Tax	Integrated Tax	Cess
10	Supplies / tax declared through Amendments (+) (net of debit notes)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
11	Supplies / tax reduced through Amendments (-) (net of credit notes)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
12	Reversal of ITC availed during previous financial year		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
13	ITC availed for the previous financial year		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total turnover (5N+10-11)		2,89,12,160.00	26,02,094.40	26,02,094.40	0.00	0.00

AGH 2019-20 GSTR9 tax liability 30-03-2021 Ver01

Tax Liability

Topic Name: Annual returns Gst payable details 2019-20							
Company Name: Modi Propeties Pvt Ltd			Prepared By	Jagadish			
Period : Apr-19 toMar-20			Date:	25-03-2021			
Liability through cash payment							
			Taxes				
S No.	Particulars	Taxable Value	IGST	CGST	SGST	Total	Remarks
1	Ineligible ITC Reversal	8,54,853		76,937	76,937	1,53,874	
						-	
	Total Tax liability		-	76,937	76,937	1,53,874	
Note : Tax liability summary sheet prepared based on Preethi workings							

AGH 2019-20 GSTR9 tax liability 30-03-2021 Ver01
Observassions

Topic Name: Annual returns Gst payable details 2019-20														
Company Name: Modi Realty Miryalaguda LLP			Prepared	Jagadish										
Period : Apr-19 to Mar-20			Date:	30-03-2021										
	Observassions				Reply to Hiregange									
1	GSTR-3B vs GSTR-1 Diff			3,41,523	FY2018-19 liability paid in FY2019-20									
2	RCM entries not accounted in BOA				Rectified in 2020-21									
3	ITC excess availed in Jun'19			1,34,129	No ITC Excess claimed									
4	Ineligible ITC on car hire charges to be reversed			1,53,784	Soham Sir approval required									
5	Interest on late reversal of ineligible ITC			40,096	Soham Sir approval required									
								#####	#####				20,048	20,048
Date	Particulars	Voucher Type	Voucher No.	GSTIN/UIN	Narration	Gross Total	Car Hire Charges 18%	CGST	SGST	Due date	Payment date	Delay	CGST	SGST
05-04-2019	Summit Sales LLp Logistics	Purchase		36ACQFS2044C1Z7	Being amount credited to Summit Logistics towards car hire charges agst Bill	73,515	63,375	5,704	5,704	20-05-2019	29-03-2021	679	1,910	1,910
03-05-2019	Summit Sales LLp Logistics	Purchase	37	36ACQFS2044C1Z7	Being amount credited to Summit Logistics towards Bill no.42 for May'19	85,420	73,638	6,627	6,627	20-06-2019	29-03-2021	648	2,118	2,118
03-05-2019	Summit Sales LLp Logistics	Purchase	40	36ACQFS2044C1Z7	Being amount credited to Summit Logistics towards Bill no.30 for Arrears for	27,130	23,388	2,105	2,105	20-06-2019	29-03-2021	648	673	673
06-06-2019	Summit Sales LLp Logistics	Purchase	107	36ACQFS2044C1Z7	Being amount credited to SLLP towards car hire charges for the month of Ju	85,420	73,638	6,627	6,627	20-07-2019	29-03-2021	618	2,020	2,020
01-07-2019	Summit Sales LLp Logistics	Purchase	194	36ACQFS2044C1Z7	Being amount credited to Summit Logistics towards car hire charges for july	86,893	73,638	6,627	6,627	20-08-2019	29-03-2021	587	1,919	1,919
02-08-2019	Summit Sales LLp Logistics	Purchase	271	36ACQFS2044C1Z7	Being amount credited to SLLP Logistics towards car hire charges for the m	85,420	73,638	6,627	6,627	20-09-2019	29-03-2021	556	1,817	1,817
06-09-2019	Summit Sales LLp Logistics	Purchase	337	36ACQFS2044C1Z7	Being amount credited to Summit Sales LLp Logistics towards car hire charge	85,420	73,638	6,627	6,627	20-10-2019	29-03-2021	526	1,719	1,719
14-09-2019	Summit Sales LLp Logistics	Purchase	351	36ACQFS2044C1Z7	Towards car hire charges arears payment against bill no:-449 dt:-14.09.2019 A	73,312	63,200	5,688	5,688	20-10-2019	29-03-2021	526	1,475	1,475
30-09-2019	Summit Sales LLp Logistics	Purchase	385	36ACQFS2044C1Z7	Being amount credited to Summit Sales LLp Logistics towards Car Hire Char	73,312	63,200	5,688	5,688	20-10-2019	29-03-2021	526	1,475	1,475
01-11-2019	Summit Sales LLp Logistics	Purchase	478	36ACQFS2044C1Z7	Being amount credited to summit sales llp logistics towards Car hire charges (	73,312	63,200	5,688	5,688	20-12-2019	29-03-2021	465	1,304	1,304
05-12-2019	Summit Sales LLp Logistics	Purchase	543	36ACQFS2044C1Z7	Being amount credited to Summit Sales LLp Logistics towards car hire charge	60,842	52,450	4,721	4,721	20-01-2020	29-03-2021	434	1,010	1,010
03-01-2020	Summit Sales LLp Logistics	Purchase	618	36ACQFS2044C1Z7	Being amount credited to summit sales LLP logistics towards Car hire charge	60,842	52,450	4,721	4,721	20-02-2020	29-03-2021	403	938	938
07-02-2020	Summit Sales LLp Logistics	Purchase	738	36ACQFS2044C1Z7	Being amount credited to SLLP -Logistics towards car hire charges against i	60,842	52,450	4,721	4,721	20-03-2020	29-03-2021	374	871	871
04-03-2020	Summit Sales LLp Logistics	Purchase	820	36ACQFS2044C1Z7	Being amount credited to summit sales Logistics towards Car Hire charges ag	60,842	52,450	4,721	4,721	20-04-2020	29-03-2021	343	798	798

Row Labels	Sum of Installment	2019 -2020	Sum of CGST	Sum of SGST
1.00		2887500	259875	259875
2.00		1172910	105561.9	105561.9
3.00		6200000	558000	558000
4.00		3622750	326047.5	326047.5
5.00		395500	35595	35595
6.00		1450000	130500	130500
7.00		1612500	145125	145125
8.00		2975000	267750	267750
9.00		3566250	320962.5	320962.5
10.00		4400000	396000	396000
11.00		3023500	272115	272115
12.00		3518750	316687.5	316687.5
Grand Total		34824660	3134219.4	3134219.4

Sales

Row Labels	Sum of Installment	2019 -2020	Sum of CGST	Sum of SGST
4		3622750	326047.5	326047.5
5		395500	35595	35595
6		1450000	130500	130500
7		1612500	145125	145125
8		2975000	267750	267750
9		3566250	320962.5	320962.5
10		4400000	396000	396000
11		3023500	272115	272115
12		3518750	316687.5	316687.5
1		2887500	259875	259875
2		1172910	105561.9	105561.9
3		6200000	558000	558000
Grand Total		34810500	3134219.4	3134219.4

Row Labels	Sum of Installment	2019 -2020	Sum of CGST	Sum of SGST
2.00		1075000	96750	96750
3.00		4837500	435375	435375
Grand Total		5912500	532125	532125

Credit notes

Row Labels	Sum of Installment	2019 -2020	Sum of CGST	Sum of SGST
2		1075000	96750	96750
3		4837500	435375	435375
Grand Total		5912500	532125	532125

Modi Miryalaguda_GSTR-9_FY2019-20_SK2Input_Pivot

Voucher Type (All)

Row Labels	Sum of CGST	Sum of SGST
Jan	1459028.05	1459028.05
Feb	572322.72	572322.72
Mar	3776951.29	3776951.09
Apr	407654.56	407654.56
May	391840.76	391840.76
Jun	420406.66	420406.66
Jul	518339.71	518339.71
Aug	630024.98	630024.98
Sep	790783.59	790783.59
Oct	1155977.54	1155977.74
Nov	380429.47	380429.47
Dec	698341.87	698341.87
Grand Total	11202101.2	11202101.2

Purchases

Row Labels	Sum of CGST	Sum of SGST
Apr	81607.06	81607.06
May	356245.76	356245.76
Jun	289906.66	289906.66
Jul	373214.71	373214.71
Aug	356420.86	356420.86
Sep	469821.09	469821.09
Oct	759489.04	759489.04
Nov	107858.19	107858.19
Dec	381628.29	381628.29
Jan	1164278.05	1164278.05
Feb	370010.82	370010.82
Mar	358445.07	358445.07
Grand Total	5068925.6	5068925.6

Voucher Type (All)

Row Labels	Sum of CGST	Sum of SGST
Jan	1459028.05	1459028.05
Feb	572322.72	572322.72
Mar	3776951.29	3776951.09
Apr	407654.56	407654.56
May	391840.76	391840.76
Jun	420406.66	420406.66
Jul	518339.71	518339.71
Aug	630024.98	630024.98
Sep	790783.59	790783.59
Oct	1155977.54	1155977.74
Nov	380429.47	380429.47
Dec	698341.87	698341.87
Grand Total	11202101.2	11202101.2

Debit Note

Row Labels	Sum of CGST	Sum of SGST
Aug	5854.12	5854.12
Oct	488.5	488.7
Nov	456.28	456.28
Dec	26.08	26.08
Jan	34875	34875
Mar	368.58	368.58

Net

CGST	SGST
81,607	81,607
3,56,246	3,56,246
2,89,907	2,89,907
3,73,215	3,73,215
3,50,567	3,50,567
4,69,333	4,69,332
7,59,033	7,59,033
1,07,832	1,07,832
3,81,628	3,81,628
11,29,403	11,29,403
3,70,011	3,70,011
3,58,076	3,58,076
50,26,857	50,26,857

